r
BEU SYSTEM PRACTICES
Station Installation and Maintenance
SECTION C32.517
Issue 2, March, 1957
AT&TCo Standard
331-TYPE TELEPHONE SET
INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE

Page 2
I
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DESCRIPTION
CAP, GRIP, CORD, HARVEY HUBBELL INC. No. 9750.
CAPACITOR, 195A.
COIL, INDUCTION, 104A.
CORD, D3AY.
5 feet x 6 inches. For connecting 21B-3 indicator to set terminals (cut off
yellow lead at both ends of cord).
CORD, WHITNEY BLAKE CO. SV5300.
15 feet. For use with No. 9750 cap.
CRANK, P-10E190.
GENERATOR, HAND, KS-13766.
INDICATOR, 21 B-3.
JACK, 215A.
JACK, 223A.
MOUNTING, JACK, 2158.
P-125952, NUT.
Hexagonal nut used as locknut for P-125043, P-174581, P-174583 screws
and No. 7909 binding post.
P-250003, NUT.
Hexagonal nut used as locknut for P-174582 screw in mounting llA connect­
ing block.
POST, BINDING, H. H. EBY INC. No. 7909.
RINGER, B 1 AL (LESS GONGS).
P-125043, SCREW.
RHM screw for mounting 104A induction coil, 215A and 223A jacks.
P-174579, SCREW.
Special head screw for mounting KS-13766 hand generator.
P-174580, SCREW.
Special head screw for fastening 195A capacitor clamp.
P-174581, SCREW.
Special head screw for mounting 215B jack mounting.
P-174582, SCREW.
Special head screw for mounting 11A mounting block.
P-174583, SCREW.
Special head screw for mounting B1AL ringer.
P-205652, SCREW.
RHM screw for mounting P-470771 foot assembly.
SET, HAND, F3B-3.